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1 

 
Ms. Rakhi Sharma   

HOD 

MBA, PHD, 

UGC-NET with 

JRF 

Head of Dept 

Assistant 

professor 

 

Marketing 

Entrepreneurship 

rakhi_mks@yahoo.com 

 

9819013622 

2 a Ms. Shilpa More  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Faculty 

Members of 

the Dept with 

various 

specializations 

 

MA- 

Econometrics 

Asst. Professor 

 

Econometrics moreshilpa2014@gmail.com 

 

9821553686 

2 b Ms. Merlin Mathew  MBA, UGC-

NET 

Asst. Professor 

 

Marketing merlin.mathew20@gmail.com 

 

9022892604 

2 c Mr. Kishu Daswani LLM,LLB Visiting Faculty 

 

Law kldaswani@gmail.com 

 

9821181028 

2 d Mr. Moiz Lakdawala 

Industry 

MMS Guest  faculty 

Vice President- 

Marketing and 

communications  

SBI Bank 

Marketing moizlakdawalla@gmail.com 

 

9820078434 

2 e Ms. Anita Toshniwal CA, B.Com  Visiting Faculty 

& 

NISM Trainer 

 

Finance anitatoshniwal25@gmail.com 

 

9819308225 

2 f Mr. Rajiv Dingra 

Industry 

MBA Founder & CEO 

Wat Consult  

Digital 

Marketing 

rajiv@watconsult.com 

 

9820761167 

2 g Ms. Aadarsh Suri M.A. 

Economics 

Visiting Faculty Economics asuri@gmail.com 

 

9869030756 
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mailto:merlin.mathew20@gmail.com
mailto:kldaswani@gmail.com
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3 a 

 
Dr. Paritosh Basu Two Subject 

Experts from  

outside the 

Parent 

University 

M.Com, PHD, 

FCA 

Senior Prof. & 

Chairperson, 

NMIMS 

Finance paritosh.basu@nmims.edu 

 

9987883261 

3 b Dr. Shobha Dedhia M.com, MBA , 

SET, Diploma 

in training and 

development- 

Ministry of 

HRD 

Co-ordinator, 

BMS, SNDT 

University 

Human Resource 

Management 

shobhadedhia@rediffmail.com 

 

9821079003 

4 

 
Dr. Arun Poojari One  Expert  

nominated by 

V.C. 

B.Com, MCom, 

M.Phil, 

PGDMM,,DCM

,PhD 

Vice Principal 

(Self Finance 

Courses) 

 arunspoojari@gmail.com 

 

9819066283 

5 

 
Mr. Peshwa Acharya One 

Representative 

from Industry 

MBA, IIM 

Calcutta, IIT 

Kharakpur 

Chief 

Marketing 

Officer, Sterling 

Holidays 

Marketing peshwa@thinksasconsumer.com 

peshwa.acharya@sterlinghoilday

s.com  

9867641038 

6 Mr. Jaimit Doshi One P.G. 

Alumnus 

 

PGDBM Executive VP, 

Kotak 

Securities 

Marketing jaimit@gmail.com 

 

9167162172 
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